Eggedalsrennet
Plass Navn

Jenter 8 ar

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Kristiane Antczak Bjerregaard KR@DSHERAD IL SKI

Marie Lundberg
Julie Sand-Hanssen

HYGGEN IF
Eiker Kvikk IF

Selma Marie Borkholm-RgstumHOKKSUND IL

Katja Weersted

Norah Sand-Hanssen

Iselin Werket Haug

Vilde Saeta Johnsen
Antall 8

Gutter 8 ar

Sondre Granaas
Vetle Stake
Oliver Myklebostad
Christian Hoen
Kristian Staehr
Sander Réen Bottolfs
Magnus Wickmann
Sondre Jstby Stgvern
Emil Molenaar
Oliver @verby Markussen
Antall 10

Jenter 9 ar

Erika Roland Besserud

Karen @degard

Andrea Fredriksen

Eva Helene Aasand

Sofie Magnusson
Antall 5

Gutter 9 ar

Oskar Norberg Johansen

Magnus Christensen Hagen

Preben Kiland

Sander Werket Haug

Torjus Flatin

Lage Rghnebaek Kogsrud

Jogrgen Nordhagen

Ola Foss

Mats Olsen Bye

Henrik Stgvern Ditmansen

Erik Espeli
Antall 11

Jenter 10 ar

Pameldte: 8

Pameldte: 11

Pameldte: 5

Pameldte: 11

NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI

Eiker Kvikk IF

MJI@NDALEN IF SKI

KR@DSHERAD IL SKI

Startende: 8

DRAMMEN STRONG IL
KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
KONNERUD IL

Eiker Kvikk IF

NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
VIKERSUND IL SKI
KONNERUD IL
Startende: 11

EGGEDAL IL

EGGEDAL IL

BIRKEBEINEREN IF

EGGEDAL IL

BIRKEBEINEREN IF

Startende: 5

HYGGEN IF

Nordre Sande IL Ski
@vre Sigdal IL
MJI@GNDALEN IF SKI
KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
VIKERSUND IL SKI
Lier IL Ski

EGGEDAL IL
VIKERSUND IL SKI
HYGGEN IF

Geilo IL Ski

Startende: 11

Karoline Danielsen Blindheim SKOPPUM IL SKI

Victoria Celine Sund
An-Magritt Rgnning
Solveig Frgvoll
Marie Lgitegard Hamgaard
Antall 5

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 5

BIRKEBEINEREN IF

VIKERSUND IL SKI

EGGEDAL IL

Noringen IL Ski

Startende: 5

19.01.2014 14:52:06

Tid

11:57
12:15
09:17
13:19
11:45
09:29
12:50
06:14

10:08
16:47
10:10
10:27
12:12
11:49
08:57
09:25
09:28
09:53

11:12
11:13
11:57
12:02
09:32

10:24
09:50
10:39
08:23
08:47
09:36
07:31
09:31
09:30
10:37
07:32

09:59
10:50
07:10
08:25
07:56

Etter

19.01.2014

Side:1



Eggedalsrennet
Plass Navn

Gutter 10 ar

Reno Pape

Strgmme Christoffer

Havard Bergmann

Ole Kristoffer Weersted

Alexander Thorud

Magnus Danielsen Blindheim

William Rgnningen

Christoffer Martinsen

Peder Enger

Cheistopher Hoen

Markus Sveaas

Ulrik @yslebg Brataas

Kristoffer @verby Markussen

Christian Furnes

Kevin Andre Sandli Messel

Mathias Martinsen Lundberg

Héavard Aalien

Adrian Bjgrgum

Jonas Hayden Pettersen

Hé&kon villum Hansen

Oliver Thorsby Seeterli

Marius Grgnhovd Wiersdalen
Antall 22

Jenter 11 ar

Pameldte: 24

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

KONNERUD IL
BIRKEBEINEREN IF
KONNERUD IL

NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
BIRKEBEINEREN IF
SKOPPUM IL SKI
Nordre Sande IL Ski
ROA IL SKI

EGGEDAL IL

Eiker Kvikk IF
SJASTAD/VESTRE LIER
OSEBERG SKILAG SKI
KONNERUD IL
VESTRE AKERS SK SKI
JEVNAKER IF

HYGGEN IF

EGGEDAL IL
SKOPPUM IL SKI
NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
DRAMMEN STRONG IL
HOKKSUND IL

NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
Startende: 24

1 Anna Espeli Geilo IL Ski

2 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad BIRKEBEINEREN IF

3 Sofie Torvet MJI@NDALEN IF SKI

4 Mathilde Magnusson BIRKEBEINEREN IF

5 Johanna Sofie Longfjeld VIKERSUND IL SKI

6 Synne Seeta Johnsen KRZDSHERAD IL SKI

7 Hedda Haugen EGGEDAL IL

8 Tuva Bratvold Fossen VIKERSUND IL SKI

9 Sanna Skarstad VIKERSUND IL SKI
Antall 9 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 9

Gutter 11 ar

1 Kristian Borge - Moe BOTNE SK SKI

2 Henrik Honerud Olsen MJIZNDALEN IF SKI

3 Louie G. Lillebge KONNERUD IL

4 Vetle Lysaker Norbom KONNERUD IL

5 Vegard Holm Johannesen IL Bevern Ski

6 Jgran Granum - Sleviksmoen KR@DSHERAD IL SKI

7 Tobias Mattson KOLL IL SKI

8 Christian Juven Brandt DRAMMEN STRONG IL

9 Nils Wickmann NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
Antall 9 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 9

Jenter 12 ar

1 Tuva Rgnning

2 Jeske Van der Spruyt
3 Varin Fravoll

4 Ida Marie Haarstad

eTiming versjon 3.6

VIKERSUND IL SKI
MJIGNDALEN IF SKI
EGGEDAL IL
HEGGEDAL Ski

19.01.2014 14:52:06

Tid

07:58
08:01
07:59
09:21
07:39
08:32
10:29
08:30
09:04
07:06
08:46
08:09
09:07
09:42
07:57
08:59
08:34
07:52
08:24
09:49
07:38
08:23

06:52
07:20
07:31
07:43
08:08
08:16
09:20
09:39
10:12

06:33
06:41
06:43
06:46
06:55
07:04
07:11
07:59
08:27

06:36
07:21
07:24
07:37

Etter

00:28
00:39
00:51
01:16
01:24
02:28
02:47
03:20

00:08
00:10
00:13
00:22
00:31
00:38
01:26
01:54

00:45
00:48
01:01

19.01.2014

Side:2



Eggedalsrennet
Plass Navn

Jenter 12 ar

5 Alvilde Lysaker Sanden
6 Hedda Stgvern Ditmansen
7 Julie Hjellegjerde Martinsen
8 Maria Kaugerud Haga
8 Oda Ravnas
10 Michelle Jgrgensen

Antall 10

Gutter 12 ar

1 Herman Liverud Knutsen

2 Phillip Lillebge

2 Torodd Klausen

4 Mats Dokken

5 Knut Borkholm - Rgstum

6 Halvor Nordhagen

7 Sigbjgrn Flatin

8 Kristian Grgnhovd Wiersdalen

9 Herman Neggen

10 Thomas Tekfeldt Hansen

11 Anders Aasterud

12 Magnus Nesheim

13 Andreas Steehr

14 Audun Martinsen

15 Ole Gunnar Grgnhovd Olsen
Antall 15

Jenter 13 ar

1 Silje Holm Johannesen
2 Margrethe Andreassen
3 Andrea Ranvik
4 Anniken Ranvik
5 Ingeborg Solum
6 Mari Kjelle
7 Tomine Lysaker Sanden
8 Karine Stenseth Heggum
9 Elise Fjeld Lundberg
10 Ingrid Pernille Rismark
11 Alvilde Marthinsen Lundberg
12 Thea Land
13 Christine Hoen

Antall 13

Gutter 13 ar

Fredrik Sydtskow

Oliver Viholmen

Truls Bratvold Fossen
Isak Jonsson

Vebjgrn Borholm - Rgstum
Vetle Villum Hansen
Marvin Grgterud

Chris Jgrgensen

Robin Jgrgensen

Jorgen Rundtom
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eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 10

Pameldte: 15

Pameldte: 13

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

HOKKSUND IL

HYGGEN IF

ROA IL SKI

EGGEDAL IL

NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI

EGGEDAL IL

Startende: 10

KONNERUD IL
KONNERUD IL
BIRKEBEINEREN IF
VIKERSUND IL SKI
HOKKSUND IL
BROMMA IL SKI
KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
MJI@NDALEN IF SKI
NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
VIKERSUND IL SKI
NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
Startende: 15

IL Bevern Ski

Asker Skiklubb
KONNERUD IL
KONNERUD IL
NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
ROS IL

HOKKSUND IL
BIRKEBEINEREN IF
ROS IL

ROS IL

ROS IL

KONNERUD IL

Eiker Kvikk IF
Startende: 13

KONNERUD IL
DRAMMEN STRONG IL
VIKERSUND IL SKI
Kjelsas IL ski
HOKKSUND IL
DRAMMEN STRONG IL
V.I.LF. Langrenn
EGGEDAL IL
EGGEDAL IL

NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI

19.01.2014 14:52:06

Tid

07:45
07:56
08:14
08:34
08:34
09:07

06:08
06:14
06:14
06:47
06:54
07:01
07:19
07:27
07:36
07:48
08:04
08:33
08:58
09:04
14:09

10:55
11:04
11:26
11:36
12:11
12:27
12:31
12:41
12:56
13:00
13:09
13:37
14:23

10:38
11:15
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:22
12:48
12:54
12:54
13:06

Etter

01:09
01:20
01:38
01:58
01:58
02:31

00:06
00:06
00:39
00:46
00:53
01:11
01:19
01:28
01:40
01:56
02:25
02:50
02:56
08:01

00:09
00:31
00:41
01:16
01:32
01:36
01:46
02:01
02:05
02:14
02:42
03:28

00:37
01:26
01:30
01:34
01:44
02:10
02:16
02:16
02:28

19.01.2014

Side:3



Eggedalsrennet
Plass Navn

Gutter 13 ar

11 dystein Bekkeseth
12 Jakob Espeseth
Antall 12

Jenter 14 ar

Pameldte: 14

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

VIKERSUND IL SKI
KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
Startende: 12

1 Guri Sollien Hulbak NOTEAM
2 Thea Turvoll Lien HOKKSUND IL
3 Marie Enger EGGEDAL IL
4 Elin Rundtom NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
5 Stina Vinnord NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
6 Anna Foss EGGEDAL IL
7 Kaja Berget HOKKSUND IL
8 Ida Johansen Norberg ROS IL
Antall 8 Pameldte: 8 Startende: 8
Gutter 14 ar
1 Sigurd Borge-Moe BOTNE SK SKI
2 Simen Lgbak Asker Skiklubb
2 Erlend Skar Eiker Kvikk IF
4 Sander Arntzen ROS IL
5 Sjur Lien Sagabréaten Nesbyen IL
6 Jordi Van der Spruyt MJIGNDALEN IF SKI
7 Andreas Lillemoen Treffen Lier IL Ski
8 Eirik Martinsen KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
Antall 8 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 8

Jenter 15 ar

1 Ragnhild Rgnning

2 Julie Bodahl

3 Ingvild Marie Haug

4 Henriette Strgmme

DNF Elisabeth Vanadis Sund
Antall 5

Gutter 15 ar

1 Martin Haarstad
2 Jorgen Wulfsberg
3 Martin Lundteigen
4 Elias Jonsson
5 Reidar Lindbo
5 Jorgen Sveaas
7 Einar Johan Melsom
8 Espen Marius Torkildsen
9 Albert @hischlagel
10 Ola Jemtland
11 Syver Rghnebaek Kongsrud
12 Hermann Glienke
Antall 12

Jenter 16 ar
1 Katrine Seim

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 7

Pameldte: 12

VIKERSUND IL SKI

MJIZNDALEN IF SKI

MJI@NDALEN IF SKI

BIRKEBEINEREN IF

BIRKEBEINEREN IF

Startende: 7

HEGGEDAL Ski

KOLL IL SKI

IL Skrim Ski

Kjelsas IL ski

NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI
SJASTAD/VESTRE LIER
Fossum IF Ski

Lier IL Ski

Lier IL Ski
KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
VIKERSUND IL SKI
KR@DSHERAD IL SKI
Startende: 12

Hol IL Ski

19.01.2014 14:52:06

Tid

13:11
14:14

10:22
11:29
12:29
12:47
12:52
12:54
13:04
14:31

09:31
09:47
09:47
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:32
14:19

13:34
14:34
14:49
18:55

13:11
13:15
13:24
13:42
14:09
14:09
14:21
14:58
15:00
15:14
15:28
20:50

13:13

Etter

02:33
03:36

01:07
02:07
02:25
02:30
02:32
02:42
04:09

00:16
00:16
00:30
00:31
00:32
01:01
04:48

01:00
01:15
05:21

00:04
00:13
00:31
00:58
00:58
01:10
01:47
01:49
02:03
02:17
07:39

19.01.2014

Side:4



Eggedalsrennet
Plass Navn

Jenter 16 ar

2 Amalie Honerud Olsen
3 Magnhild Solum
4 Anita Vinnord

Antall 4

Gutter 16 ar

Pameldte: 4

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

MJIZNDALEN IF SKI

NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI

NEDRE SIGDAL IF SKI

Startende: 4

1 Henrik Tallakstad SVARSTAD IL SKI
2 Vegard Myklemyr NOTEAM
3 Mathias Christensen Hagen  Sande Sportsklubb Ski
4 Ola Fivelstad Smaaberg Gol IL Ski
5 Lasse Guttormsen EGGEDAL IL
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5

Gutter 17 ar
1 Sigurd Rgnning

VIKERSUND IL SKI

2 Eivind Kjennerud Sande Sportsklubb Ski
3 Sivert Knotten SVARSTAD IL SKI
4 Jon Martin Uhlen NOTEAM
5 Einar Ingmar Frghaug Ringkollen Skiklubb
6 Snorre @degaard KONNERUD IL
Antall 6 Pameldte: 7 Startende: 7

Jenter 19-20 ar

1 Mathilde Rgnning VIKERSUND IL SKI
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
Gutter 19-20 ar
1 Borger Christopher Melsom Fossum IF Ski
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Menn senior

1 Sondre Eriksen V.I.LF. Langrenn
2 Eirik Bjerregaard KRZDSHERAD IL SKI
3 Henrik Magnusson BIRKEBEINEREN IF
4 Ole Myklemyr NOTEAM
5 Morten Viholmen DRAMMENS
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5

eTiming - www.emit.no

19.01.2014 14:52:06

Tid

13:43
16:14
16:47

13:08
13:13
14:15
14:21
15:00

24:09
25:07
25:15
28:12
28:31
30:52

14:16

25:07

24:29
24:47
25:12
25:43
27:39

Etter

00:30
03:01
03:34

00:05
01:07
01:13
01:52

00:58
01:06
04:03
04:22
06:43

00:18
00:43
01:14
03:10

19.01.2014

Side:5



